            ©2022 Advantek Inc.  220510www.advantek.com
Note: The values presented for this product are typical laboratory data and may be changed without notice.
Advantek’s LOKREEL Hub Extenders provide additional reel
width options, and a flat hub surface, for the Pro, Lite and
Ultra series reels. High-impact injection molded polystyrene
construction offers exceptional strength.
> Static dissipative to provide ESD protection to components
> Hub diameter options of 4, 6 and 7”

120 104 8 8
136 104 16 16
Ordering Information
Reel Pro or Lite (13” reel) Ultra (15” reel)
Extender width 4" Hub 7" Hub 6" Hub
28mm XHA00428SW XHA00728SW XHA00628SW
40mm XHA00440SW XHA00740SW XHA00640SW
72mm XHA00472SW XHA00772SW XHA00672SW
104mm XHA004104SW XHA007104SW XHA006104SW